
SORVARIN ERIKOINEN V Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Tossavainen Veijo Ice-Bowling 231 208 215 204 209 1067 1197 26
2 Tossavainen Reijo Ice-Bowling 199 257 240 190 245 1131 1181 10 16 16
3 Toivonen Timo Ice-Bowling 204 226 173 217 210 1030 1135 21 62 46
4 Reinikainen Arttu Ice-Bowling 208 258 210 191 217 1084 1114 6 83 21  
5 Ollonqvist Juha OPS 237 269 210 169 196 1081 1081 0 116 33
6 Tossavainen Lauri Kiu-Ke 146 193 152 224 177 892 1047 31 150 34
7 Ravantti Seppo Mainarit 180 200 203 184 170 937 1012 15 185 35 35
8 Räty Terho Kiu-Ke 193 155 182 193 179 902 1012 22 185 35 0
9 Kasurinen Väinö PieBo 220 167 149 160 200 896 1006 22 191 41 6

10 Tossavainen Taina Kiu-Ke 190 191 170 157 127 835 1005 34 192 42 1
11 Kolehmainen Anja Kiu-Ke 186 193 149 160 179 867 997 26 200 50 8
12 Palo Pirjo Ice-Bowling 146 142 134 206 195 823 933 22 264 114 64
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